Edgar Filing: ANTARES PHARMA, INC. - Form 4

ANTARES PHARMA, INC.
Form 4
June 15, 2015

FORM 4

OMB APPROVAL

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION oMvB

Washington, D.C. 20549 Number: 52390287
Check this box Expires' January 31 ,
if no 1 :
e 8T STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF  _ 2005
subject to Estimated average
Section 16. SECURITIES burden hours per
Form 4 or response... 0.5
Folr_m 5 Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
obligations Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
may continue y g pany
See Instruction 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1(b).
(Print or Type Responses)
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
Flynn James E Symbol Issuer
ANTARES PHARMA, INC. [ATRS] .
(Check all applicable)
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction
(Month/Day/Year) Director _ X__10% Owner
780 THIRD AVENUE, 37TH 06/11/2015 Officer (give title __X__ Other (specify
FLOOR below) below)
2 Possible Member of 10% Group
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check
Filed(Month/Day/Year) Applicable Line)
___ Form filed by One Reporting Person
NEW YORK, NY 10017 E)i(r;;:lorm filed by More than One Reporting
(i) Bz (Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) 5. Amount of 6. 7. Nature of
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transactiowr Disposed of (D) Securities Ownership Indirect
(Instr. 3) any Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Beneficially Form: Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Owned Direct (D) Ownership
Following or Indirect  (Instr. 4)
A Reported @D
(or) Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)
Code V Amount (D)  Price (Instr. 3 and 4)
Through
Deerfield
Common /1112015 s 24612 D O 3,882,954 1 Special
Stock ’ 24797 T Situations
Fund, L.P. ©
[©)
Through
Deerfield
Common ;112015 s 28514 D ° 3,854,380 I Special
Stock ’ 24662 77 Situations

Fund, L.P. ®
@



Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

06/11/2015

06/11/2015

06/11/2015

06/11/2015

06/12/2015

06/12/2015

06/12/2015

06/12/2015

06/12/2015

06/12/2015

Edgar Filing: ANTARES PHARMA, INC. - Form 4

S 74,137
S 58,251
S 86,071
S 67,627
S 7,838

S 7,838

S 18,595
S 23,611
S 18,551
S 23,611

D

D

2.4797

2.4797

2.4662

2.4662

$2.425

$2.425

2.4284

$2.425

$2.425

$2.425

9,821,484

7,716,880

9,735,413

7,649,253

3,846,542

3,838,704

3,820,109

9,711,802

7,630,702

9,688,191

Through
Deerfield
International
Master Fund,
LP.DO®

Through
Deerfield

Partners, L.P.
0

Through
Deerfield
International
Master Fund,
LP.DOD®

Through
Deerfield

Partners, L.P.
0e

Through
Deerfield
Special
Situations
Fund, LP. D
@

Through
Deerfield
Special
Situations

Fund, L.P.
o)

Through
Deerfield
Special
Situations

Fund, LP. »
@

Through
Deerfield
International
Master Fund,
LP.D®

Through
Deerfield

Partners, L.P.
el



Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

06/12/2015

06/12/2015

06/12/2015

06/15/2015

06/15/2015

06/15/2015

06/15/2015

06/15/2015

06/15/2015

06/15/2015

Edgar Filing: ANTARES PHARMA, INC. - Form 4

S 18,551
S 56,012
S 44,010
S 4,722

S 3,710

S 15,866
S 12,467
S 69,198
S 54,370
S 1,568

D

D

D

D

D

D

$2.425

2.4284

2.4284

$2.405

$2.405

$24

$24

2.4004

2.4004

$2.405

7,612,151

9,632,179

7,568,141

9,627,457

7,564,431

9,611,591

7,551,964

9,542,393

7,497,594

3,818,541

Through
Deerfield
International
Master Fund,
LP.DO®

Through
Deerfield

Partners, L.P.
0

Through
Deerfield
International
Master Fund,
LP.DOD®

Through
Deerfield

Partners, L.P.
0e

Through
Deerfield
International
Master Fund,
LP.1D®

Through
Deerfield

Partners, L.P.
el

Through
Deerfield
International
Master Fund,
LP.DO®

Through
Deerfield

Partners, L.P.
0

Through
Deerfield
International
Master Fund,
LP.DO®

Through
Deerfield

Partners, L.P.
el



Edgar Filing: ANTARES PHARMA, INC. - Form 4

Common
Stock

Common .1 5/7015
Stock

Common ) 5n015
Stock

S

S

5,267

22,973

D $24 3813274 1

p 3

2.4004

Throug

h

Deerfield

Special

Situations
Fund, LP.

o)

Throug

h

Deerfield

Special

Situations

Fund, LP. »

0)

Throug

h

Deerfield

3790301 1 szl

Situations

Fund, L.P. D

@

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 147

information contained in this form are not

required to respond unless the form
displays a currently valid OMB control
number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed

Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if

Security or Exercise

(Instr. 3) Price of
Derivative
Security

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address

Reporting Owners

any

(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8)

Director

4. 5. 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and
TransactioMNumber Expiration Date Amount of
Code of (Month/Day/Year) Underlying
Derivative Securities
Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)
Acquired
(A) or
Disposed
of (D)
(Instr. 3,
4, and 5)
Amount
Date Expirati or
. xprration Title Number
Exercisable Date of
Code V (A) (D) Shares
Relationships
10% Owner  Officer Other
X Possible Member of 10% Group

4

(9-02)

8. Price of 9. Nu
Derivative Deriy

Security
(Instr. 5)

Secus
Bene
Own
Follo
Repo
Tran:
(Instr



Edgar Filing: ANTARES PHARMA, INC. - Form 4

Flynn James E
780 THIRD AVENUE, 37TH FLOOR
NEW YORK, NY 10017

Deerfield Mgmt L.P.
780 THIRD AVENUE
37TH FLOOR

NEW YORK, NY 10017

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT CO
780 THIRD AVENUE, 37TH FLOOR X Possible Member of 10% Group
NEW YORK, NY 10017

X Possible Member of 10% Group

Deerfield Special Situations Fund, L.P.
780 3RD AVENUE

37TH FLOOR

NEW YORK, NY 10017

DEERFIELD PARTNERS, LP
780 THIRD AVENUE

37TH FLOOR

NEW YORK, NY 10017

Deerfield International Master Fund, L.P.
780 THIRD AVENUE, 37TH FLOOR X Possible Member of 10% Group
NEW YORK, NY 10017
Signatures
/s/ Jonathan Isler 06/15/2015

**Signature of Date
Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

& If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

X Possible Member of 10% Group

X Possible Member of 10% Group

B Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

This Form 4 is being filed by the undersigned as well as the entities listed on the Joint Filer Information Statement attached as an
exhibit hereto (the "Reporting Persons"). Deerfield Mgmt, L.P. is the general partner of Deerfield Partners, L.P., Deerfield Special

@ Situations Fund, L.P. and Deerfield International Master Fund, L.P. (collectively, the "Funds"). Deerfield Management Company, L.P.
is the investment manager of the Funds. James E. Flynn is the sole member of the general partner of each of Deerfield Mgmt, L.P. and
Deerfield Management Company, L.P.

In accordance with Instruction 4 (b)(iv) to Form 4, the entire amount of the Issuer's securities held by the Funds is reported herein. For
purposes of Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, each Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of any such

2 securities, except to the extent of his/its indirect pecuniary interest therein, if any, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that
such Reporting Person is the beneficial owner of such securities for purposes of Section 16 or otherwise.
Remarks:

Jonathan Isler, Attorney-in-Fact: Power of Attorney, which is hereby incorporated by reference to Exhibit 24 to a Form 3 with

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays
a currently valid OMB number.

Signatures 5



