Edgar Filing: ANTARES PHARMA, INC. - Form 4

ANTARES PHARMA, INC. Form 4 June 15, 2015 FORM 4 Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations ary continue. See Instruction 1(b). Check this box if no longer Subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations ary continue. See Instruction 1(b). Check this box if no longer Subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations ary continue. See Instruction 1(b). Check this box if no longer Subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations ary continue. Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (Check this box if no longer Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section (Check this box if no longer Section 17(a) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (Check this box if no longer Section 17(a) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (Check this box if no longer Section 17(a) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (Check this box if no longer Section 17(a) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (Check this box if no longer Section 17(a) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (Check this box if no longer Section 17(a) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (Check this box if no longer Section 17(a) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (Check this box if no longer Section 17(a) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (Check this box if no longer Section 17(a) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (Check this box if no longer Section 17(a) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (Check this box if no longer Section 17(a) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (Check this box if no longer Section 17(a) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (Check this box if no longer Section 17(a) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (Check this box if no longer Section 17(a) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (Check this box if no longer Section 17(a) of the Investment Check this box if no longer (Check this box									
780 THIRD AVI FLOOR,	s of Reporting F First) (M ENUE, 37TH Street)	Sym AN (Mo I 06/1 4. If	Issuer Name and abol ITARES PHA Date of Earliest Tr onth/Day/Year) I1/2015 f Amendment, Da d(Month/Day/Year	ARMA, I	NC.	C	Director Officer (giv below)	ck all applica = X e titleX below) Aember of 10 foint/Group F One Reporting	ble) 10% Owner Other (specify % Group ïling(Check Person
(City) (State) ((Zip)	Table I - Non-I	Derivative	e Secu	rities Acq	uired, Disposed o	of, or Benefic	cially Owned
	a		3. 4 if Transaction Code (4. Securiti or Dispose (Instr. 3, 4	es Aco ed of (quired (A) D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common 06/11 Stock	/2015				D	\$ 2.4797	3,882,954	I	Through Deerfield Special Situations Fund, L.P. (1) (2)
Common 06/11 Stock	/2015		S 2	28,574	D	\$ 2.4662	3,854,380	I	Through Deerfield Special Situations Fund, L.P. (1) (2)

Edgar Filing: ANTARES PHARMA, INC. - Form 4

Common Stock	06/11/2015	S	74,137	D	\$ 2.4797	9,821,484	I	Through Deerfield International Master Fund, L.P. (<u>1)</u> (<u>2)</u>
Common Stock	06/11/2015	S	58,251	D	\$ 2.4797	7,716,880	Ι	Through Deerfield Partners, L.P. (1) (2)
Common Stock	06/11/2015	S	86,071	D	\$ 2.4662	9,735,413	Ι	Through Deerfield International Master Fund, L.P. (<u>1)</u> (<u>2)</u>
Common Stock	06/11/2015	S	67,627	D	\$ 2.4662	7,649,253	Ι	Through Deerfield Partners, L.P. (1) (2)
Common Stock	06/12/2015	S	7,838	D	\$ 2.425	3,846,542	Ι	Through Deerfield Special Situations Fund, L.P. (1) (2)
Common Stock	06/12/2015	S	7,838	D	\$ 2.425	3,838,704	Ι	Through Deerfield Special Situations Fund, L.P. <u>(1)</u> (2)
Common Stock	06/12/2015	S	18,595	D	\$ 2.4284	3,820,109	Ι	Through Deerfield Special Situations Fund, L.P. (1) (2)
Common Stock	06/12/2015	S	23,611	D	\$ 2.425	9,711,802	Ι	Through Deerfield International Master Fund, L.P. (<u>1)</u> (<u>2)</u>
Common Stock	06/12/2015	S	18,551	D	\$ 2.425	7,630,702	I	Through Deerfield Partners, L.P. (1) (2)
	06/12/2015	S	23,611	D	\$ 2.425	9,688,191	Ι	

Common Stock								Through Deerfield International Master Fund, L.P. (1) (2)
Common Stock	06/12/2015	S	18,551	D	\$ 2.425	7,612,151	I	Through Deerfield Partners, L.P. (1) (2)
Common Stock	06/12/2015	S	56,012	D	\$ 2.4284	9,632,179	I	Through Deerfield International Master Fund, L.P. (1) (2)
Common Stock	06/12/2015	S	44,010	D	\$ 2.4284	7,568,141	Ι	Through Deerfield Partners, L.P. (1) (2)
Common Stock	06/15/2015	S	4,722	D	\$ 2.405	9,627,457	I	Through Deerfield International Master Fund, L.P. (1) (2)
Common Stock	06/15/2015	S	3,710	D	\$ 2.405	7,564,431	Ι	Through Deerfield Partners, L.P. (1) (2)
Common Stock	06/15/2015	S	15,866	D	\$ 2.4	9,611,591	I	Through Deerfield International Master Fund, L.P. (1) (2)
Common Stock	06/15/2015	S	12,467	D	\$ 2.4	7,551,964	Ι	Through Deerfield Partners, L.P. (1) (2)
Common Stock	06/15/2015	S	69,198	D	\$ 2.4004	9,542,393	I	Through Deerfield International Master Fund, L.P. (1) (2)
Common Stock	06/15/2015	S	54,370	D	\$ 2.4004	7,497,594	Ι	Through Deerfield Partners, L.P. (1) (2)
	06/15/2015	S	1,568	D	\$ 2.405	3,818,541	Ι	

Edgar Filing: ANTARES PHARMA, INC. - Form 4

Common Stock										Throu Deerfi Specia Situati Fund, (2)	eld ıl	
Common () Stock	06/15/2015	5	S	5,267	D	\$ 2.4	3,813,274	· I		Throu Deerfi Specia Situati	eld ıl	
Common Stock ()	06/15/2015	5	S	22,973	D	\$ 2.400	₎₄ 3,790,301	Ι		Throu Deerfi Specia Situati Fund, (2)	eld ıl	
Reminder: Repo	Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly. Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474 information contained in this form are not (9-02) required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.											
		Table II - Deriva (e.g., p	ative Securities A outs, calls, warra					vned				
Security or (Instr. 3) Pr De		3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, any (Month/Day/Yea	Code	6) of Sec Ac (A Dis of (In		6. Date Exercisa Expiration Date (Month/Day/Ye		7. Title Amou Under Securi (Instr.	nt of lying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	
				Code	V (A		Date E Exercisable D	xpiration ate	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		
Reporti	ing O	wners										
	Relationships											
Report	ting Owner	Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	r Of	ficer	-					
				Х			Possible Mem	ber of 1	10% G	roup		

9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene

Owner Follo Repo Trans (Instr

Flynn James E 780 THIRD AVENUE, 37TH FLOOR NEW YORK, NY 10017		
Deerfield Mgmt L.P. 780 THIRD AVENUE 37TH FLOOR NEW YORK, NY 10017	х	Possible Member of 10% Group
DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT CO 780 THIRD AVENUE, 37TH FLOOR NEW YORK, NY 10017	Х	Possible Member of 10% Group
Deerfield Special Situations Fund, L.P. 780 3RD AVENUE 37TH FLOOR NEW YORK, NY 10017	х	Possible Member of 10% Group
DEERFIELD PARTNERS, LP 780 THIRD AVENUE 37TH FLOOR NEW YORK, NY 10017	Х	Possible Member of 10% Group
Deerfield International Master Fund, L.P. 780 THIRD AVENUE, 37TH FLOOR NEW YORK, NY 10017	Х	Possible Member of 10% Group
Signatures		

/s/ Jonathan Isler	06/15/2015
** Signature of	Date

Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

This Form 4 is being filed by the undersigned as well as the entities listed on the Joint Filer Information Statement attached as an exhibit hereto (the "Reporting Persons"). Deerfield Mgmt, L.P. is the general partner of Deerfield Partners, L.P., Deerfield Special

(1) Situations Fund, L.P. and Deerfield International Master Fund, L.P. (collectively, the "Funds"). Deerfield Management Company, L.P. is the investment manager of the Funds. James E. Flynn is the sole member of the general partner of each of Deerfield Mgmt, L.P. and Deerfield Management Company, L.P.

In accordance with Instruction 4 (b)(iv) to Form 4, the entire amount of the Issuer's securities held by the Funds is reported herein. For purposes of Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, each Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of any such securities, except to the extent of his/its indirect pecuniary interest therein, if any, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that

such Reporting Person is the beneficial owner of such securities for purposes of Section 16 or otherwise.

Remarks:

(2)

Jonathan Isler, Attorney-in-Fact: Power of Attorney, which is hereby incorporated by reference to Exhibit 24 to a Form 3 with

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.